95-07	'-2003	Atty. Docket No.: 444 Pas	44-0114P ge 1 of 1
RE 10244 5 - 1 - 0 3 To the Director of the U.S.		EET	PTO
5 - 1 - 0 To the Director of the U.S. 1 Please record the attached ori		k Office: copy thereof.	u.s. 12662(
1. Name of conveying party(ies): [FAMILY NAME (ALL CAPS), Given Name] LEE, Yu-Chi		ess of receiving party(ies) GHWA PICTURE TUBES, LTD. s:	10/
SHIH, Po-Hsiu Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? YES NO 3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: City: Taipei C Country: TAIN	•	
 ✓ Assignment ✓ Merger ✓ Security Agreement ✓ Change of Name ✓ Other: 	Additional name(s	& address(es) attached? YES	⊠ NO
Execution Date: April 1, 2003 and April 7, 2003, respectively. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, to and April 7, 2003, respectively.	he execution date of t	he application is: April 1, 2003	
A. Patent Application No(s). NEW 10,426626	B. Patent No.(s).	LNO	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total No. of app	NO plications/patents involved: ONE (1) F.R. § 3.41): \$40.00)
Name: BIRCH, STEWART, KOLASCH & BIRCH, LLP Street Address: P.O. BOX 747 City: FALLS CHURCH State: VA ZIP: 22040-0747 Country: USA	 ☑ Enclosed ☑ Authorized to be charged to deposit account, if no fee attached. 8. Deposit account number: 02-2448 		
	,	ach triplicate copy of this page paying by deposit account)	
	E THIS SPACE		
Joe McKinney Muncy, #32,334 Name of Person Signing/Reg. No.	Minu Signature	May 1, 2003 Date	
Total number of pages including cover sh	neet, attachments, and	document: TWO (2)	
/2003 (4900) - 00000015 10425626 :9021			KM/ka (Rev. 04/30/03)

PATENT REEL: 014028 FRAME: 0542 Docket No.: 4444-0114P

RECORDED: 05/01/2003

	. —	<u>ASSIGNMEN</u>	Ι
In consideration of	f the premises and other good and ve	aluable conside	eration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is
hereby acknowledged, th	e undersigned,	(2)	P. H.; GINI
(1) Yu-Chi LEE		$ \frac{(2)}{}$	Po-Hsiu SHIH
who has made a certain n Chunghwa Picture To	new and useful invention, hereby selubes, Ltd.	lls, assigns and	transfers unto
its successors and assigns	s (hereinafter designated "ASSIGNI	EE") the entire	right, title and interest for the United States of America as
defined in 35 U.S.C. 100			
LIQUID CRYSTAL	PANEL WITH ISOLATION V	WALL STRUC	TURE AND ITS PRODUCING METHOD
Serial No.	plication for United States Letters Panels (1997) NEW; or plication for United States Letters Panels (1997)		on May 1, 2003 and identified by United States uted on,
United States Letters P continuations-in-part then the said ASSIGNEE, for	atent which may be granted thereof, and the right to all benefits und	refor and any der the Interna eccssors, assign	ommissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all and all extensions, divisions, reissues, continuations, or ational Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property to as and legal representatives; the undersigned agrees that the ASSIGNEE;
obtaining original, divis successors, assigns and le based thereon, growing o	ional, reissued or extended Letters egal representatives, and without fur out of or related to the said invention	s Patent of the rther remunerant; and to execute	render all necessary assistance in making application for and e United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its tion, in and to any improvements, and applications for patent ate any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.
SIGNED on the date indi	cated aside our signatures:		
INVENTORS		DATE S	GNED
(1) Yu-Chi,	Lee	>0	03-4-1
Name: Yu-Chi LEE			
(2) Potk, Name: Po-Hsiu SHIH	n Shih	7 00	03-4-7

PATENT REEL: 014028 FRAME: 0543